



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1097 of 2023

TATA A.I.G. GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus**
SMT. ANITA PATLE

Order on Board

13/10/2025	Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. K.K.Dewangan, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 to 4. Heard. Admit List the matter for final hearing. Interim relief granted earlier to continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	